
Staff Music And Amusements
591 West Chestnut Street

Hanover Pa, 17331

Player Standings Report for HOM24W - HANOVER HOME IN HOUSE
Report Date: 4/22/2024 1:59 PM

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player Win% Gam Win SSPRE PPD 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO 4RO T80 HAT HTN LTN

TEAM 1 ROBERTS
BRENT ROBERTS 36.1 72 26 2.597 20.51 0 0 0 1 2 0 8 1 58
BRIAN RONAYNE 37.5 72 27 1.965 19.19 0 0 0 0 2 0 9 0 38
BO CRISS 15.3 72 11 0.347 14.86 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 8
MIKE WOLFE 11.1 72 8 0.611 14.85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

Team Totals: 25.0 288 72 1.380 17.31 0 0 0 1 5 0 17 1 124

TEAM 2 MCKENZIE
TREY MCKENZIE 32.8 64 21 4.305 24.06 0 0 0 0 4 0 19 2 74
DAVE CRISS 18.8 48 9 2.156 20.11 0 0 0 0 2 0 6 0 31
MARK 25.0 24 6 1.250 18.87 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 11
NICOLE 12.5 8 1 2.125 17.68 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 4
SONNY YOUNG 22.2 72 16 1.333 17.34 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 39
JOHN 12.5 8 1 1.313 16.94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
LISA MILLER 18.8 64 12 0.656 14.80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 16

Team Totals: 22.9 288 66 1.995 18.71 0 0 0 0 7 0 29 3 180

TEAM 3 KLUNK
VANCE KLUNK 33.3 72 24 3.396 23.39 0 0 0 0 5 0 13 0 75
CHRIS FIORELLI 23.6 72 17 2.083 19.79 0 0 0 0 1 0 8 0 49
TIM ARMSTRONG 20.8 72 15 1.049 16.98 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 28
LAURA FIORELLI 9.7 72 7 0.569 14.95 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 17

Team Totals: 21.9 288 63 1.774 18.70 0 0 0 0 9 0 22 0 169

TEAM 4 BULL
ERIC BULL 44.4 72 32 2.854 21.19 0 0 0 0 3 0 9 1 65
SCOTT GLADHILL 22.2 72 16 1.201 16.62 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 35
TIM 15.3 72 11 1.000 16.28 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 23
DIANE GLADHILL 12.5 72 9 0.368 13.73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Team Totals: 23.6 288 68 1.356 16.91 0 0 0 1 5 0 12 1 134

All X01 games, sorted by Percent Wins:

Player Team Win% Gam Win SSPRE PPD 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO 4RO T80 HAT HTN LTN Rank

ERIC BULL TEAM 4 BULL 44.4 72 32 2.854 21.19 0 0 0 0 3 0 9 1 65 1
BRIAN RONAYNE TEAM 1 ROBERTS 37.5 72 27 1.965 19.19 0 0 0 0 2 0 9 0 38 2
BRENT ROBERTS TEAM 1 ROBERTS 36.1 72 26 2.597 20.51 0 0 0 1 2 0 8 1 58 3
VANCE KLUNK TEAM 3 KLUNK 33.3 72 24 3.396 23.39 0 0 0 0 5 0 13 0 75 4
TREY MCKENZIE TEAM 2 MCKENZIE 32.8 64 21 4.305 24.06 0 0 0 0 4 0 19 2 74 5
MARK TEAM 2 MCKENZIE 25.0 24 6 1.250 18.87 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 11 6
CHRIS FIORELLI TEAM 3 KLUNK 23.6 72 17 2.083 19.79 0 0 0 0 1 0 8 0 49 7
SONNY YOUNG TEAM 2 MCKENZIE 22.2 72 16 1.333 17.34 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 39 8
SCOTT GLADHILL TEAM 4 BULL 22.2 72 16 1.201 16.62 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 35 9
TIM ARMSTRONG TEAM 3 KLUNK 20.8 72 15 1.049 16.98 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 28 10
LISA MILLER TEAM 2 MCKENZIE 18.8 64 12 0.656 14.80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 16 11
DAVE CRISS TEAM 2 MCKENZIE 18.8 48 9 2.156 20.11 0 0 0 0 2 0 6 0 31 12
TIM TEAM 4 BULL 15.3 72 11 1.000 16.28 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 23 13



Player Team Win% Gam Win SSPRE PPD 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO 4RO T80 HAT HTN LTN Rank

BO CRISS TEAM 1 ROBERTS 15.3 72 11 0.347 14.86 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 8 14
DIANE GLADHILL TEAM 4 BULL 12.5 72 9 0.368 13.73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 15
JOHN TEAM 2 MCKENZIE 12.5 8 1 1.313 16.94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 16
NICOLE TEAM 2 MCKENZIE 12.5 8 1 2.125 17.68 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 4 17
MIKE WOLFE TEAM 1 ROBERTS 11.1 72 8 0.611 14.85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 18
LAURA FIORELLI TEAM 3 KLUNK 9.7 72 7 0.569 14.95 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 17 19
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